Run Up For Downs 5K
Overall Finish List

May 11, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

321 Walk
Place Name
1 Hohman Doug
2 patrick weldon
3 Eckford Jim
4 Clack Joey
5 Thomasson Patrick
6 John Rings
7 Causey David Brent
8 G Gumby
9 Barber Christie
10 Gomolak Jordan
11 jordan john
12 McCallum Dustin
13 mcneil Richard
14 Willis Bethany
15 Charlie Wilder
16 Jake Lape
17 Scott Chris
18 Banks Fatavia
19 Jennifer Ballard
20 Poole Duane
21 Campbell Kaleb
22 Mitchell Brian
23 Dildine Branch
24 Smith Brandon
25 hooks brian
26 Suares John bentley
27 Maisel Stephanie
28 Gomolak Jessica
29 Poole Harold
30 Lee Jonathan
31 Daniel Mulholland
32 Lape Todd
33 Woodruff Jenny
34 Kuhnert Alfred
35 Engel Melinda
36 Beth Vanderloo
37 Mellon Drew
38 Colvin Bill
39 Lundy Robert
40 McIntyre Nikki
41 Kelly Jr Clarence
42 McMullin Brandie
43 Cox Adam
44 Newell Will
45 Andrew Dona Lee
46 Smith Jacob
47 Soltau Thomas
48 Beasley J
49 Mel Bailey
50 Willis Alissa
51 Berry Heather
52 May Corey
53 Clayton Steve
54 Jones Bryan
55 Bates Shannon
56 Smith Kris
57 Glass Douglas

321 Run

City Bib No
Jackson MS 126
Jackson MS 41
Madison MS 372
Byram MS 425
Brandon MS 464
Madison MS 15
Summit MS 363
Flowood MS 81
Crystal Springs MS 335
Brandon MS 353
Brandon MS 357
Brandon MS 110
Brandon MS 477
Jackson MS 319
Starkville MS 39
Madison MS 25
Clinton MS 374
Jackson MS 401
Canton MS 87
Crystal Springs MS 334
Summit MS 437
Ridgeland MS 413
Jackson MS 203
Natchez MS 154
Florence MS 395
Greenville MS 399
Madison MS 321
Brandon MS 214

322
Ridgeland MS 149
Madison MS 51
Madison MS 260
Jackson MS 316
Madison MS 166
Canton MS 157
Jackson MS 80
Jackson MS 146
Pearl MS 410
Brandon MS 256
Brandon MS 251
Pearl MS 382
Vicksburg MS 428
Madison MS 96
Florence MS 429
Madison MS 317
Brandon MS 371
Jackson MS 127
Brandon MS 474
Jackson MS 436
Jackson MS 318
Mount Olive MS 305
Crystal Springs MS 466
Ridgeland MS 383
Madison MS 358
Florence MS 405
Smithdale MS 137
McComb MS 136
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24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

26:
26:
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Pace

:59/M
102/M
105/M
108/M
:10/M
112/M
121/M
128/M
133/M
:53/M
:54/M
:54/M
:57/M
:59/M
104/M
106/M
107/M
:11/M
:11/M
:14/M
:15/M
:19/M
:19/M
120/M
122/M
127/M
127/M
:29/M
:29/M
:30/M
:34/M
:34/M
:36/M
:37/M
:38/M
:43/M
:45/M
147 /M
147 /M
:49/M
:54/M
:55/M
:57/M
:59/M
:01/M
:02/M
104/M
112/M
113/M
$17/M
:18/M
:18/M
120/M
123/M
123/M
125/M
125/M
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58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66

68
69

71
72
73
74
75

77
78

80
81

83
84
85
86
87

89
90

92
93
94
95
96

98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Eure Josh
Mangieri Jackie
Jones David
mcneil meagan
STEVENS CRAIG
Seago Stacy
Gilder Karen
Eckford Jennifer
Morehead Zachary
Seth Lape
Woodcock Vince
Brewer Brittany
Miller Jerrel
Meyers Ryan

Larrington Chrystine

OFlynn Larissa
Bell Ashlee
0'Connor Terry
Shoemake Heidi
Still Austin
Dykes Jimmy

Cook Adam
Franklin Elizabeth
Leatherman Andrew
Berry Savannah
Wells Amanda
Engel David
Brannon Myrick
Killebrew James
Cunningham Wilson
Shivers Ashley
Troutman James
Craig Brooke
Beard Michelle
Leatherman Allison
Fred Tyner
Manning Paige
McAdams Gavin
Crawford2 Lana
Hardin Lynda
Eddie Carlisle
Temple Jaime
Temple Tim

Name
Woodruff Nate
Scoggins J.T.
Matt Lange
Evan Wright
Hale Wonda
Soltau Angela
Conerly Becca
Chester Terrell
Pace Molly
Blanco Paul
Newton Christopher
Lindsey Bates
Watson Cynthia
Meghan Schultz
Chaisson Betsy
Shane Martin
Josh Lape
Butler Lanette
McCoy Kim
May Misti
Stacie Hanson
Scott Allean
Melora Lee
mcneil kathleen
Magee Brennan
Pepper Jamie
Suares Neal
Heim Gary
Sarah Bergin
Bergin Lacey
STEVENS Victoria
Miller Tracey
Adams Addie
Amason Regina
Jennifer Scoggins
Blanco Felice

Pearl MS
Ridgeland MS
Walnut Grove MS
Madison MS
Walnut Grove MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
McComb MS
Clinton MS
Mendenhall MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Smithdale MS
Vicksburg MS
Madison MS
Pearl MS
Mount Olive MS
Jackson MS
Canton MS
Pearl MS
Lexington MS
Yazoo City MS
Brandon MS
Fernwood MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
McComb MS
Pass Christian
Pearl MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS

City
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Columbus MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Canton MS
Flowood MS
Richland MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Starkville MS
Brandon MS
Terry MS
Madison MS
Natchez MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Magee MS
Flowood MS
Greenville MS
McComb MS
Memphis TN
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Flowood MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS

MS

379
412
224
394
200
419
170
373
222

24
398
336
308
442
230
150
183
359
165
285
193
362
124
443
304
320
158

365
366
182
460
286
247
422

28
134
390
245
205

60
408
407

Bib No
462
423

49
65
248
128
98
266
253
201
388
54
389

324
43

155
377
236

33
375

115
307
233
467
450

217
439
125
458
345
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Age Group
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20-24
40-44
30-34
20-24
45-49
35-39
50-54
50-54
20-24

0-14
55-59
20-24
30-34

0-14
20-24
40-44
25-29
45-49
30-34

0-14
60-64
30-34
50-54
25-29

0-14
25-29
40-44
30-34
45-49
50-54
35-39
30-34
30-34
35-39
25-29
40-44
35-39
25-29
20-24
50-54
40-44
25-29
30-34

0-14

0-14
25-29
25-29
50-54
30-34
20-24
50-54
25-29
35-39
35-39
30-34
50-54
25-29
35-39
35-39

0-14
30-34
55-59
30-34
25-29
40-44
50-54
50-54

0-14
30-34
40-44
45-49
20-24
30-34

0-14
30-34

0-14
30-34
35-39
35-39

COWOOOWROOAANWOAHANININR OWUOOWUIROWOAOAOMWNUROWRWOAAWOAOAWOORREFONWRLE WW

PRPWWWOOWWOLVWORPMPOIATRWOAOARRFRPOORREPRERPOOOODWWRWRRURWW

W WYWWWWWLWWYWWLWWYWWYWOWYVOLWYWLWLYUWLWWYWWYWLLVLLWYVLOYOLWLWWLWWWLO 000 0 0 00 00 000000 00 00 00 00 00 00 0

W WYWWYWWWWWWYWWYWWYWWYWOYVLLOVWWWLLY

126/M
126/M
127/M
129/M
129/M
134/M
:35/M
:36/M
139/M
139/M
140/M
143/M
144/M
:52/M
:54/M
:54/M
:55/M
:59/M
:59/M
:00/M
101/M
:03/M
106/M
107/M
:08/M
:10/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:17/M
:18/M
:19/M
:21/M
:22/M
:23/M
:24/M
:25/M
:25/M
:28/M
:28/M
:31/M
:31/M

Pace

132/M
132/M
:34/M
134/M
:35/M
137/M
137/M
141/M
143/M
144/M
145/M
145/M
147 /M
148/M
148/M
:52/M
:56/M
:58/M
102/M
105/M
105/M
106/M
107/M
:08/M
:11/M
:14/M
:14/M
:16/M
:16/M
:16/M
:17/M
:17/M
:19/M
120/M
124/M
127/M



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Place
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Miller Lauren
Magee Walker
Magee Jamie
Martin Brad

Kim Collins
Ginger Simpson
Josh Simpson
Jerold Sit

uzzle julie

Fry Gina

Bell Catherine
Scott Tammy
Steen Bailey
McCardle Rayne
Landwirth Carol
Humphrey Whitney
Childers Donna
Suares Rob
Suares Paige
Randall Jeremy
Knotts Elizabeth
Ambrose Taylor
Ambrose2 Todd
Douglas Stewart
Price Sandra
Berry Logan
Knotts Alicia
Cox Carrie

Cox Matt

Willis Carrie
keva yurtkuran
Huerkamp Cherrie
Danessa Etheridge
Hollingsworth Bennie
Davis Stacey
hardwick olivia
lowery carlye
sturdivant kristy
Amanda McCurley
Burton2 TOMMY
Newman Kristina
Deanna Elliott
Hamilton Michelle
Jennifer George
Nash Mixon

Price Paul
Oliver Luellen
Clack Pennie
Plavnick Hannah
Hamilton Kayla
Crawford Lisa
Robin Robin Crawford
Williamson Terri
Mary Shapley
Polk Danielle
Ashton Lange
Kelly Debby
Hansen Kyle
Barham Nick
Barham Beth
Chris Shapley
Wright Amanda
Moore Landon

Ray Hunter

Name
Magee Brayden
Berry Dennis
Maurer Kellen
Maurer Christi
Boyd Adam
Richmond Rebecca
Grace Gina
Mellon Ally
Steen Brooke
Steen Tracy
Randall Courtney
Sullivan Seth
Melissa Shapley
EDWARDS MICHAEL
Conerly Vicki

Mendenhall MS
Magee MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Tupelo MS
McComb MS
McComb MS
Brandon MS
Raymond MS
Cedar Grove TN
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Florence MS
Hazlehurst MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Pelahatchie MS
Greenville MS
Greenville MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Pearl MS
Pearl MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Crystal Springs MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Summit MS
Mize MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Bentonia MS
Brookhaven MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Chunky MsS
Byram MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Pearl MS
Pearl MS
Pearl MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Columbus MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Pearl MS
Smithdale MS
Magnolia MS

City
Magee MS
Crystal Springs MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
McComb MS
Summit MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Jackson MS
Mize MS
Madison MS
Conehatta MS
Brandon MS

309
416
255
156

46

89
131
173
191
414
391
249
232
231
234
468
469
432
268
244
243

73
240
101
221
289
288
380

364

310
342
291
290
292

283
284

30
235

71

64
241
344
424
109
461
246
368
237

153

50
381
185
147
169

37
259
470
472

Bib No
306
100
315
314
459
454
441
254
392
393
433
303

88
341
99
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14 30-34
12 0-14
8 25-29
11 25-29
14 35-39
15 35-39
12 35-39
8 50-54
15 30-34
3 55-59
9 25-29
10 50-54
4 0-14
9 20-24
11 50-54
10 20-24
2 45-49
13 0-14
6 40-44
115-19
5 0-14
2 15-19
9 45-49
3 35-39
7 40-44
3 15-19
8 40-44
10 25-29
12 25-29
11 20-24
9 40-44
16 35-39
17 35-39
10 45-49
16 30-34
6 ©0-14
12 20-24
18 35-39
17 30-34
14 35-39
19 35-39
20 35-39
21 35-39
18 30-34
12 30-34
7 40-44
12 50-54
13 20-24
14 20-24
15 20-24
13 50-54
9 50-54
14 50-54
15 50-54
22 35-39
11 25-29
16 50-54
14 0-14
13 30-34
19 30-34
3 60-64
20 30-34
13 25-29
4 15-19

Age Group
15 0-14

3 55-59
14 30-34
21 30-34

5 15-19

1 15-19

3 45-49
12 25-29

7 ©-14
10 40-44
23 35-39
16 0-14
22 30-34
15 35-39

4 55-59

33:
33:
34:

34:
34:

34:
34:

34:
34:

34:
34:

34:
34:

35:
35:

35:
35:

35:
35:

35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:

38:
38:

38:
39:

39:
39:

39:

39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:

42:
42:
42:
43:
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10:
10:
10:
:37/M
10:
10:
141/M
10:

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

33/M
34/M
36/M

39/M
41/m

a4/m

147 /M
148/M
10:

50/M

:50/M
:51/M
10:

52/M

:52/M
:52/M
10:

53/M

:53/M
:54/M
10:
:57/M
:58/M
10:

56/M

58/M

:00/M
104/M
11:

09/M

:10/M
:12/M
11:

12/M

:12/M
:14/M
11:

15/M

:16/M
:17/M
11:

19/M

:21/M
11:
11:
:33/M
11:
11:

24/M
24/M

33/M
35/M

:36/M
11:
11:

37/M
38/M

:38/M
11:
11:
:42/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

38/M
39/M

43/M
44/M
49/M
49/M

149/M
:59/M
12:
102/M
104/M
12:

00/M

08/M

:10/M
:10/M
12:

11/M

113/M
:16/M
12:

16/M

Pace

127/M
127/M
12:

30/M

130/M
130/M
12:

30/M

:38/M
143/M
12:

55/M

:58/M
106/M
13:
13:
:16/M
13:

11/M
12/M

27/M



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
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Lisa Myrick
Richmond Jenny
Hansen Shana
Amy Batson
Gardner Marla
Williamson Tony
Carpenter Katy
Ratcliffe Mark
windham hannah
Wentworth Melanie
Graham Jeffrey
Essary Kayla
Forst Nikki
Bill Boney
Courtney Hogue
Brittney Ray
Smith Terry
Richmond Regan
LaDonna Whitney
Erin Whitney
Jill Wright
Hendon Laura
Bennett Ashlyn
Carmen Wilder
Ray Greg

Criss Jack
Criss Dagny
Steen Caleb

Name
fowler cameron
Joanne Bergin
Rachael Cade
Nicole Griffin
Stewart Dale
Jones Steve
Cox Tisha
Hall Carli
McCall Kaci
Campbell Dana
fowler parke
Davis Robert
Ginger Lape
Knight Wyatt
Knight Kayla
Heidi Phelps
Smith Pam
Smith Adam
Massingale Ashley
Luckey Emily
Pooley Shannon
Rush Thomas
suruvka Reese
Lally Jillian
Willie Timothy
Willie Stacie
Moore Amanda
Jonathan Rogers
Mike Phelps
Glass Rani
Duvall Nicole
Corey Boney
Rebecca Phelps
Davis Janine
Johnson Katherine
Edmonson Deborah
Edmonson Stephen
Jones Mary
Hopping Callie
Bennett Phelps
Tinney Susan

Pearl MS
Summit MS
Brandon MS
Hattiesburg MS
Madison MS
Pearl MS
Florence MS
Pearl MS
Florence MS
Osyka MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Terry MS
Byram MS
Brandon MS
Magnolia MS
Brandon MS
Summit MS
Starkville MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Starkville MS
Magnolia MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Florence MS

321 Walk

City
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Kosciusko MS
Kosciusko MS
Brandon MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Monticello MS
Monticello MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
Brookhaven MS
Brookhaven MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Magnolia MS
Jayess MS
Jayess MS

Madison MS
Madison MS
McComb MS
Jackson MS
Byram MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS

63
456
186

188
238
420
215
329
293
252

93

79
36

181
455
14
13
66
274
449
40
475
434
435
417

Bib No

262
35

369
402

97
167
168
129
328
296

27
120
121

47
180
179
280
279
103
190
102
273
163
164
178

19

55
453
197

78

57
295
114
187
123
404
411
440
409

34
40
41

29
53

42
24
30
36
27

41
33

51
13
47
20
29

15
29
49
47
11
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30-34
40-44
40-44
35-39
25-29
50-54
15-19
40-44
20-24
30-34
35-39
25-29
25-29
40-44
30-34
20-24
50-54

0-14
45-49
20-24
25-29
25-29
15-19
25-29
45-49
45-49

0-14

0-14

43:
43:
43:

43:
44:
44:
45:
45:

48:
48:

48:
49:
49:
49:
49:

50:
51:

52:
53:

58:
58:
107:

29:

33:
34:

35:
36:

38:
38:

39:
40:
42:
42:
42:

42:
43:

43:
43:

43:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
47:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:

24.
32.
33.

58.
05.

02.
40.
:34.
05.
29.

45.
04.
14.
32.
51.

28.
39.

33.
17.

18.
18.
15.
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13:
13:
13:
:35/M
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:

15

15

15

16

16

18

10

11

13

15

31/M
34/M
34/M

42/M
a4/m
56/M
02/M
14/M
49/M
59/M

106/M
107/M
15:

11/M

:17/M
120/M
15:

26/M

132/M
143/M
15:
105/M
:18/M
16:

43/M

22/M

136/M
102/M
18:

10/M

:10/M
20:

57/M

Pace

112/M
134/M
10:

31/M

:50/M
:57/M
10:

59/M

114/M
:51/M
11:
11:
120/M
12:
12:
105/M
13:
122/M
122/M
13:
13:
130/M
13:
13:
136/M
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

51/M
55/M

21/M
38/M

06/M

22/M
29/M

34/M
35/M

40/M
10/M
10/M
13/M
26/M
37/M
49/M

:06/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

11/M
16/M
20/M
21/M
22/M
24/M
24/M
25/M
28/M
28/M



42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53

55
56

58
59

61
62
63
64
65

67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

82

Roberts Nancy
Melanie Moak
Tippitt Lisa
Lisa Gerard

Lori Moran
Necaise Pat
Moran Sheila
Necaise Paulette
Edmondson Richard
Edgar Heatherly
Johnson John
Bennett Paula
McDaniel Charlee Beth
Flynn Greg
Gerard Alan
Flynn Samantha
Laskin Rebecca
Sawyer Donald
Smith Randy
Boggan Lily
Christine Morrison
Boggan Christy
Wilder Jessica
Wilder Robert
Athanassov Katie
Mithcell Lauren
Courtney McCreary
Katie Rogers
Lexie Gay

Katie Keene
Dykes Lois

Lally Colleen
Knight Melanie
Smith Megan

Gill Emily

Gill James

Gill Liz

Gill Craig

Dykes Kimberly
Cutrer Kayla
Smith Kathy

Madison MS
Bogue Chitto MS
Huntingdon TN
Madison MS
Diamondhead MS
Perkinston MS
Kiln MS
Perkinston MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Canton MS
Pearl MS
Pearl MS
Madison MS
Pearl MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Fernwood MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Terry MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Smithdale MS

Liberty MS
Smithdale MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Hattiesburg MS
Osyka MS
Fernwood MS

370
18
175

69
346
421
347
463
145
113
448
298
299
452
300
356
355
271
161

34
162
267
378
294
367

53

16

70
194
270
478
138
447
446
445
444
195
112
272

49
41
52
a4
27
53

53
75
40
14
39
13
40
a4
38
63
68

11
37
48
25
29

29
27

32
31
57
62
45
33
17
19
46
45
30
25
58
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26
27
28

30
11

32
12

13
34

14
15

37
16

39
40

42
17
43
a4
45

18
47
48
49
50
51
52
19

20
54
55
56
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49:
49:
50:

50:
50:

51:
52:

52:
52:

52:
52:

54:
54:

55:
55:

55:
55:

55:
56:

56:
56:
57:
57:
58:
59:
59:
59:
:01:
:01:
101:
:05:
:05:

39.
46.
11.
124,
43.
44,
:10.
10.
02.
:09.
11.
33.

41.
43.

10.
14.
t41.
10.

11

16.

16

29.

30

31.
33.
26.
26.
48.
38.
43.
47.
04.
04.
26.

22.
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15:
15:
15:
142/M
15:
15:
:56/M
15:

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

19

28/M
30/M
38/M

48/M
48/M

56/M

113/M
:15/M
16:

15/M

122/M
124/M
16:

25/M

125/M
142/M
16:

52/M

:54/M
102/M
17:
:11/M
:11/M
17:

11/M

13/M

:13/M
:14/M
17:

17/M

136/M
136/M
17:

36/M

:37/M
17:
17:

54/M
54/M

:19/M
:35/M
18:

36/M

:37/M
19:
19:
:08/M
:22/M
20:

01/M
01/M

22/M



Run Up For Downs 5K

Age Group Results

May 11, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

321 Run

Male Overall Winners

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Hohman Doug Jackson MS 126 36 1 19:11.8 5:59/M
Female Overall Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Barber Christie Crystal Springs MS 335 36 9 21:01.6 6:33/M
Male 14 and under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Jake Lape Madison MS 25 13 16 22:49.5 7:06/M
2 Campbell Kaleb Summit MS 437 13 21 23:17.1 7:15/M
3 Suares John bentley Greenville MS 399 11 26 23:54.1 7:27/M
4 Newell Will Florence MS 429 13 44 25:37.6 7:59/M
5 Seth Lape Madison MS 24 8 67 27:46.6 8:39/M
6 Meyers Ryan Madison MS 442 12 71 28:29.1 8:52/M
7 Still Austin Brandon MS 285 9 77 28:53.3 9:00/M
8 Woodruff Nate Jackson MS 462 6 101 30:36.3 9:32/M
9 Scoggins J.T. Brandon MS 423 9 102 30:37.3 9:32/M
10 Josh Lape Madison MS 26 13 117 31:53.8 9:56/M
11 Magee Brennan Magee MS 307 14 125 32:42.6 10:11/M
12 Magee Walker Magee MS 416 11 138 33:54.8 10:34/M
13 Suares Rob Greenville MS 468 13 154 34:57.8 10:53/M
14 Hansen Kyle Brandon MS 185 13 194 38:56.6 12:08/M
15 Magee Brayden Magee MS 306 14 201 39:57.1 12:27/M
16 Sullivan Seth Mize MS 303 13 212 42:18.1 13:11/M
17 Steen Caleb Florence MS 417 7 243 1:07:15.3 20:57/M
Female 14 and under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Berry Savannah Mount Olive MS 304 13 82 29:20.1 9:08/M
2 STEVENS Victoria Madison MS 439 12 131 32:59.8 10:17/M
3 Adams Addie Flowood MS 458 6 133 33:08.3 10:19/M
4 Steen Bailey Florence MS 391 13 149 34:49.3 10:51/M
5 Knotts Elizabeth Madison MS 268 11 157 35:08.6 10:57/M
6 hardwick olivia Brandon MS 291 12 172 36:27.3 11:21/M
7 Steen Brooke Florence MS 392 10 209 41:29.6 12:55/M
8 Richmond Regan Summit MS 455 13 233 49:51.3 15:32/M
9 Criss Dagny Jackson MS 435 11 242 58:18.7 18:10/M
Male 15 to 19
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Randall Jeremy Jackson MS 432 16 156 35:06.6 10:56/M
2 Ambrose Taylor Pearl MS 244 18 158 35:11.3 10:58/M
3 Berry Logan Crystal Springs MS 101 19 162 35:46.8 11:09/M
4 Ray Hunter Magnolia MS 472 19 200 39:23.8 12:16/M
5 Boyd Adam McComb MS 459 18 205 40:08.6 12:30/M
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Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Richmond Rebecca
2 Carpenter Katy
3 Bennett Ashlyn
Male 20 to 24
Place Name
1 Clack Joey
2 McCallum Dustin
3 Scott Chris
4 Eure Josh
5 Morehead Zachary
Female 20 to 24
Place Name
1 Banks Fatavia
2 Gomolak Jessica
3 mcneil meagan
4 Brewer Brittany
5 Larrington Chrystine
6 Crawford2 Lana
7 Conerly Becca
8 Sarah Bergin
9 McCardle Rayne
10 Humphrey Whitney
11 Willis Carrie
12 lowery carlye
13 Clack Pennie
14 Plavnick Hannah
15 Hamilton Kayla
16 windham hannah
17 Brittney Ray
18 Erin Whitney
Male 25 to 29
Place Name
1 Gomolak Jordan
2 Mitchell Brian
3 Lee Jonathan
4 Smith Jacob
5 May Corey
6 Glass Douglas
7 Leatherman Andrew
8 McAdams Gavin
9 Matt Lange
10 Evan Wright
11 Martin Brad
12 Cox Matt
13 Moore Landon
Female 25 to 29
Place Name
1 Bell Ashlee
2 Wells Amanda
3 Leatherman Allison
4 Temple Jaime
5 Pace Molly
6 Meghan Schultz
7 Stacie Hanson
8 Magee Jamie
9 Bell Catherine
10 Cox Carrie
11 Ashton Lange
12 Mellon Ally
13 Gardner Marla
14 Essary Kayla
15 Forst Nikki

City
Summit MS
Florence MS
Canton MS

City
Byram MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS

City
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Canton MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Memphis TN
Hazlehurst MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Byram MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Florence MS
Magnolia MS
Starkville MS

City
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Crystal Springs
McComb MS
Pearl MS
Pass Christian
Columbus MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Smithdale MS

City
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Starkville MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Columbus MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Terry MS

MS

MS

Bib No
454
420
449

Bib No
425
110
374
379
222

Bib No
401
214
394
336
230
245

98
42
249
231
380
290
424
109
461
329
86
13

Bib No
353
413
149
371
466
136
443
390

49
65
156
288
470

Bib No
183
320
422
408
253

33
255
191
289

50
254
188

93

92

Age
17
18
15

Age
24
22
20
23
24

Age
23
24
20
24
24
23
22
23
20
24
24
24
21
21
20
24
23
20

Age
26
26
28
28

29
28

28
29

29
27

Age
27
29
27
26
25

29
29

29
26

29
27
27

Overall
206
222
238

Overall
4
12
17
58
66

Overall
18
28
61
69
72
96

107
129
150
152
166
173
184
185
186
224
231
235

Overall
10
22
30
46
52
57
81
95

103
104
140
165
199

Overall

74

83

92

99
109
114
121
139
147
164
192
208
220
227
228

Total

Time
40:09.1
44:45.6
52:33.8

Total

Time

19:
22:
22:
27:
27:

Total

41.
09.
52.
3.
45.
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Time

23:
24:
27:
27:
28:

30:
32:
34:
34:
35:

37:
37:
140.
40.
14.
28.

45:
49:
50:

Total

04.

00

59.

33

51.

57

54.

58

32.

37
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Time

22:
23:
24:
25:

27:
29:

30:
30:
34:
35:
39:

Total

o7

3.

46

1.

15

41.

42

06.
58.

23
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Time

28:
29:

30:
31:

32:
34:
34:
35:
38:
40:
43:
48:
48:

37.
25.

32.
10.

21.
1.
45.
57.
37.
48.
58.
29.
30.
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12
13
16
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Pace

:30/M
:56/M
:22/M

Pace

:08/M
:54/M
:07/M
126/M
:39/M

Pace

:11/M
129/M
129/M
:43/M
:54/M
:25/M
:37/M
:16/M
:52/M
:52/M
:12/M
:24/M
:42/M
:43/M
:44/M
:14/M
:20/M
:43/M

Pace

:53/M
:19/M
:30/M
102/M
:18/M
:25/M
:07/M
:25/M
:34/M
:34/M
:37/M
:12/M
:16/M

Pace

:55/M
:10/M
122/M
:31/M
:43/M
:48/M
:05/M
:36/M
:50/M
:12/M
:02/M
:43/M
:42/M
:06/M
:07/M



16 Jill Wright
17 Hendon Laura
18 Carmen Wilder
Male 30 to 34
Plac Name

1 Smith Brandon
2 Mellon Drew
3 Beasley J
4 Smith Kris
5 Jones David
6 Miller Jerrel
7 Cook Adam
8 Brannon Myrick
9 Troutman James
10 Temple Tim
11 Pepper Jamie
12 Nash Mixon
13 Barham Nick
14 Maurer Kellen
Female 30 to 34
Place Name
1 Willis Bethany
2 Charlie Wilder
3 Willis Alissa
4 Bates Shannon
5 Shoemake Heidi
6 Craig Brooke
7 Soltau Angela
8 Lindsey Bates
9 Butler Lanette
10 May Misti
11 Bergin Lacey
12 Miller Tracey
13 Amason Regina
14 Miller Lauren
15 uzzle julie
16 Davis Stacey
17 Amanda McCurley
18 Jennifer George
19 Barham Beth
20 Wright Amanda
21 Maurer Christi
22 Melissa Shapley
23 Lisa Myrick
24 Wentworth Melanie
25 Courtney Hogue
Male 35 to 39
Plac Name
1 John Rings
2 jordan john
3 Poole Duane
4 hooks brian
5 Lape Todd
6 Cox Adam
7 Soltau Thomas
8 Jones Bryan
9 Blanco Paul
10 Newton Christopher
11 Shane Martin
12 Josh Simpson
13 Douglas Stewart
14 Burton2 TOMMY
15 EDWARDS MICHAEL
16 Graham Jeffrey
Female 35 to 39
Place Name

Madison MS
Madison MS
Starkville MS

City
Natchez MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Smithdale MS
Walnut Grove MS
Mendenhall MS
Vicksburg MS
Pearl MS
Fernwood MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS

City
Jackson MS
Starkville MS
Jackson MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Natchez MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Flowood MS
Mendenhall MS
Raymond MS
Madison MS
Brookhaven MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Pearl MS
Osyka MS
Brandon MS

City
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Crystal Springs
Florence MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Richland MS
Ridgeland MS
Terry MS
McComb MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Conehatta MS
Pearl MS

City

66
274
40

Bib No
154
146
474
137
224
308
362

62
460
407
233

64
147
315

Bib No
319
39
318
405
165
286
128
54
155
236
217
125
345
309
131
342

71
169
259
314

63
293
36

Bib No
15
357
334
395
260
96
127
358
201
388
43

73
283
341
252

Bib No

29
29
29

Age
33
30

34
34
31
30
34
34
32
33

32
31

Age
33
30
33

34
33

30
32

34
34

34
31

33
31

32
33

34
30
33

Age
37
39
39
38

39
36

37
37

35
39

35
36

k

236
237
239

Overall
24
37
48
56
60
70
79
85
89

100
126
181
195
203

Overall
14
15
50
55
76
90

106
112
118
120
130
132
134
137
145
171
175
180
196
198
204
213
216
225
230

Overall

6
11
20
25
32
43
47
54
110
111
116
143
160
176
214
226

Overall

51:39.3
52:19.8
53:17.6

Total
Time
23:33.
24:52.
26:20.
27:01.
27:07
28:03.
29:03.
29:43
29:52.
30:32.
32:50
37:19.
39:03.
40:06
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Total
Time

22:41.
26:34

28:49.
29:55

31:17.
31:58

32:58.
33:01

33:53.
34:37
36:21.
37:03.
37:19

39:13.
40:07
42:22.
43:24.
47:34
49:04.
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Total
Time
19:55.

23:14.
23:39.
24:18.
25:31.
25:53.

31:16.
31:17.
31:39.
34:19.
35:20.

42:34.
48:05.
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Total
Time

16
16
16
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:05/M
:18/M
:36/M

Pace
:20/M
:45/M
:12/M
:25/M
:27/M
144 /M
:03/M
:15/M
:18/M
:31/M
:14/M
:38/M
:10/M
:30/M

Pace

:59/M
:04/M
:17/M
:23/M
:59/M
:19/M
:37/M
:45/M
:58/M
:05/M
:16/M
:17/M
:20/M
:33/M
:47/M
:19/M
:33/M
:38/M
:10/M
:13/M
:30/M
:12/M
:31/M
:49/M
:17/M

Pace

:12/M
:54/M
:14/M
:22/M
:34/M
:57/M
:04/M
:23/M
:44/M
:45/M
:52/M
:41/M
:00/M
:33/M
:16/M
:59/M




1 Jennifer Ballard
2 Woodruff Jenny
3 Engel Melinda
4 McIntyre Nikki
5 McMullin Brandie
6 Berry Heather
7 Seago Stacy
8 Shivers Ashley
9 Beard Michelle
10 Manning Paige
11 Chaisson Betsy
12 Jennifer Scoggins
13 Blanco Felice
14 Kim Collins
15 Ginger Simpson
16 Huerkamp Cherrie
17 Danessa Etheridge
18 sturdivant kristy
19 Newman Kristina
20 Deanna Elliott
21 Hamilton Michelle
22 Polk Danielle
23 Randall Courtney
24 Amy Batson
Male 40 to 44
Plac Name
1 Colvin Bill
2 Clayton Steve
3 Engel David
4 Fred Tyner
5 Eddie Carlisle
6 Suares Neal
7 Price Paul
8 Ratcliffe Mark
9 Bill Boney
Female 40 to 44
Plac Name
1 Maisel Stephanie
2 Beth Vanderloo
3 Mangieri Jackie
4 OFlynn Larissa
5 Scott Allean
6 Suares Paige
7 Price Sandra
8 Knotts Alicia
9 keva yurtkuran
10 Steen Tracy
11 Richmond Jenny
12 Hansen Shana
Male 45 to 49
Plac Name
1 patrick weldon
2 Thomasson Patrick
3 G Gumby
4 mcneil Richard
5 Lundy Robert
6 STEVENS CRAIG
7 Killebrew James
8 Heim Gary
9 Ambrose2 Todd
10 Hollingsworth Bennie
11 Ray Greg
12 Criss Jack

Female 45 to 49

0'Connor Terry

Canton MS
Jackson MS
Canton MS
Brandon MS
Vicksburg MS
Mount Olive MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
McComb MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Tupelo MS
McComb MS
Madison MS
Summit MS
Bentonia MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Pearl MS
Ridgeland MS
Canton MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Greenville MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Byram MS

City

Madison MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Greenville MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Florence MS
Summit MS
Brandon MS

City
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Walnut Grove MS
Lexington MS
McComb MS
Pearl MS
Mize MS
Magnolia MS
Jackson MS

City
Jackson MS

87
316
157
251
428
305
419
182
247
134
324

61
108

46

364

292
284

30
235
153
433

31

Bib No
410
383
158

28
60
467
241
215
79

Bib No
321
80
412
150
375
469
240
221

393
456
186

Bib No

464

81
477
256
200
365
450
243
310
475
434

Bib No
359

38
39
36

39
38

36
37

37
39

35
35

35
36

38
37

37
37

Age
42
41
41
44
41
40
41
42
41

Age
42
a4
41
42
43
40
42
42
44
41
40
41

Age
45
46
49
48
49
47
46
47
48
49
49
47

Age
49

19
33
35
40
42
51

88
91

115
135
136
141
142
168
169
174
177
178
179
191
211
219

Overall

38
53
84
93
98
127
182
223
229

Overall

27
36
59
73
122
155
161
163
167
210
217
218

Overall

2

5

8
13
39
62
86
128
159
170
240
241

Overall

75

23:
24:
24:
25:
25:
26:
:31.
29:49.
30:

31:
33:
33:
34:
34:
36:
36:
36:

37:
37:
132,
04.
37.

42:
43:

Total

05.
23.

30

26.

39

02

28.

22

11.

18

11.

35

15.

18
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Time

25:
26:

30:
30:

37:

45:
48:

Total

Q0.
45.

06.
24,
:51.
21.
02.
45.
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Time

23:
24:
27:
28:
32:
34:
35:
35:
36:
41:
43:
43:

Total

55.
47.
04.
35.

25

30.

52

04.
38.
32.
33.
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Time

19:
147.
20:44.
22:
100.
27:14.

29:

35:
36:

58:

Total

23

18

43

12.
14.
142,
18.
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Time
28:49.5
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:11/M
:36/M
:38/M
:49/M
:55/M
:18/M
:34/M
:17/M
121/M
124/M
:48/M
124/M
127/M
:39/M
:41/M
:15/M
:16/M
:24/M
:35/M
:36/M
:37/M
:00/M
:06/M
:35/M

Pace

O WOV 0

o

11:

14

15:

147 /M
:20/M
:15/M
:23/M
:28/M
:14/M
38/M
:02/M
11/M

Pace

:27/M
:43/M
:26/M
:54/M
:06/M
:54/M
:04/M
:10/M
:14/M
:58/M
:34/M
:34/M

Pace

:02/M
:10/M
:28/M
:57/M
:47/M
:29/M
:15/M
:16/M
:58/M
:17/M
:02/M
:10/M

Pace

8

:59/M



2 Childers Donna
3 Grace Gina
4 LaDonna Whitney
Male 50 to 54
Plac Name

1 Eckford Jim
2 Causey David Brent
3 Dildine Branch
4 Daniel Mulholland
5 Kuhnert Alfred
6 Mel Bailey
7 Cunningham Wilson
8 Jerold Sit
9 Robin Robin Crawford
10 Williamson Tony
Female 50 to 54
Place Name
1 Gilder Karen
2 Eckford Jennifer
3 Franklin Elizabeth
4 Hardin Lynda
5 Hale Wonda
6 Chester Terrell
7 Watson Cynthia
8 Melora Lee
9 mcneil kathleen
10 Scott Tammy
11 Landwirth Carol
12 Oliver Luellen
13 Crawford Lisa
14 Williamson Terri
15 Mary Shapley
16 Kelly Debby
17 Smith Terry
Male 55 to 59
Plac Name
1 Kelly Jr Clarence
2 Woodcock Vince
3 Berry Dennis
Female 55 to 59
Place Name
1 Andrew Dona Lee
2 McCoy Kim
3 Fry Gina
4 Conerly Vicki
Male 60 to 64
Plac Name
1 Poole Harold
2 Dykes Jimmy
3 Chris Shapley
321 Walk

Male Overall Winners

fowler cameron

Pelahatchie
Madison MS

MS

Starkville MS

City

Madison MS
Summit MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS

Yazoo City MS

Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Pearl MS

City
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Canton MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Chunky MS
Pearl MS
Pearl MS
Jackson MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS

City

Pearl MS
McComb MS
Crystal Sprin

City
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Cedar Grove
Brandon MS

City

Smithdale MS
Jackson MS

City
Ridgeland MS

gs

TN

234
441
14

Bib No
372
363
203

51
166
436
366

89
368
238

Bib No
170
373
124
205
248
266
389

115
414
232
344
246
237

38
381
181

Bib No
382

398

MS 100

Bib No
317
377
173

99

Bib No
322
193

37

Bib No
262

48
48
47

Age
52
52
50
52
50

54
50

53

Age
51
53
50
54

52
52

51
52

52
51

54
54
51

Age
57
55
58

Age
58
55
56
59

Age
63
62
61

Age
11

153
207
234

Overall

3

7
23
31
34
49
87
144
188
221

Overall
64
65
80
97

105
108
113
123
124
148
151
183
187
189
190
193
232

Overall
41
68
202

Overall
45
119
146
215

Overall
29
78
197

Overall
1

34:56.6
40:33.6
50:28.3

Total

Time

19:
20:
23:
24:
24:
26:
29:
34:
37:
44

Total

32.
22.

29

28

23.
44,

28

57.
05.

00 YOO WOOWWO,O®

Time

27:

29:
30:

31:
31:

32:
34:
34:
37:
37:

38:

38:
49:

Total

32.

12.
22.
146.
04.
24.
:30.
31.
48.
53.
24.
56.

28.
a4.
32.
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Time
25:23.1
27:48.3
39:59.1

Total

Time
25:43.3
32:14.1
34:39.6
43:09.1

Total
Time

24:02.5
28:58.8
39:06.1

Total

Time
29:32.8

10:53/M
12:38/M
15:43/M

Pace
6:05/M
6:21/M
7:19/M
7:34/M
7:37/M
8:13/M

9:16/M
10:44/M
11:49/M
13:44/M

Pace
:35/M
:36/M
106/M
:28/M
:35/M
:41/M
9:47/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
11:39/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:59/M
12:04/M
15:26/M

Pace
7:54/M
8:40/M

12:27/M

Pace
8:01/M
10:02/M
10:48/M
13:27/M

Pace
7:29/M
9:01/M

12:11/M

Pace
9:12/M



Female Overall Winners

1 Joanne Bergin

Male Masters Winners

1 Stewart Dale

Female Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Campbell Dana

Male Grand Masters Winners

1 Davis Janine

Male 0-99

Name

Davis Robert
Knight Wyatt
Smith Adam
Rush Thomas
suruvka Reese
Willie Timothy
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Mike Phelps

VWOONOUVTA WNBR

10 Bennett Phelps
11 Necaise Pat

12 Edmondson Richard

13 Johnson John
14 Flynn Greg

15 Gerard Alan
16 Sawyer Donald
17 Wilder Robert
18 Lexie Gay

19 Gill James

20 Gill Craig

Female 0-99

Name
Rachael Cade
Nicole Griffin
Cox Tisha
Hall Carli
McCall Kaci
fowler parke
Ginger Lape
Knight Kayla
Heidi Phelps
10 Smith Pam

O
—
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VWOONOUVTA WNBR

11 Massingale Ashley

12 Luckey Emily
13 Pooley Shannon
14 Lally Jillian
15 Willie Stacie
16 Moore Amanda
17 Glass Rani

Jonathan Rogers

Edmonson Stephen

City
Madison MS

City
Brandon MS

City
Brandon MS

City
Canton MS

City
Jackson MS

City
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Brookhaven MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Jayess MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Perkinston MS
Jackson MS
Ridgeland MS
Pearl MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS

City
Kosciusko MS
Kosciusko MS
Madison MS
Monticello MS
Monticello MS
Ridgeland MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Madison MS
Brookhaven MS
Madison MS
Clinton MS
Ridgeland MS
Magnolia MS
Jayess MS

McComb MS

Bib No
35

Bib No
369

Bib No
129

Bib No
402

Bib No
295

Bib No
296
120
179
190
102
163

19

123
440
346
463
113
299
452
355
378

16
446
444

Bib No

97
167
168
328

27
121

47
180
280
279
103
273
164
178
453

[
Al
O I

4
I
© [

Age
64
27
38
29
39
40
25
42
46
10
53
75
14
40
44
68
29
32
19
45

Age

Overall

2

Overall

5

Overall

10

Overall

6

Overall

34

Overall

12
14
18
22
23
25
28
29
37
40
47
50
52
55
56
59
65
70
77
79

Overall

:01:04.

Total
Time
30:43.5

Total
Time
35:08.1

Total
Time
38:14.8

Total
Time
35:14.6

Total
Time
49:13.1

Total
Time
39:38.

42:56.
43:35.
43:38.
45:30.
46:21.
46:54.
49:26.
49:38.
50:44.
52:02.
52:11.
52:41.
52:43.
54:14.
55:16.
56:31.

CONOOVOAOANNNANNRFROVOR O OR OO W

Total
Time
33:44.
34:47.
36:04.
38:03.

39:35.
40:34.
42:03.
42:53.
42:54.
43:17.
43:20.
43:34.
43:52.
45:30.
45:38.
47:34.

AOONWWONONONR WRROODWOWR

Pace
9:34/M

Pace
10:57/M

Pace
11:55/M

Pace
10:59/M

Pace
15:20/M

Pace
12:21/M
13:05/M
13:22/M
13:35/M
13:36/M
14:10/M
14:26/M
14:37/M
15:24/M
15:28/M
15:48/M
16:13/M
16:15/M
16:25/M
16:25/M
16:54/M
17:13/M
17:36/M
18:37/M
19:01/M

Pace
10:31/M
10:50/M
11:14/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
12:20/M
12:38/M
13:06/M
13:22/M
13:22/M
13:29/M
13:30/M
13:34/M
13:40/M
14:10/M
14:13/M
14:49/M



18
19
20

22
23

25
26

28
29

31
32

34
35

37
38
39
40
41

43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Duvall Nicole
Corey Boney
Rebecca Phelps
Johnson Katherine
Edmonson Deborah
Jones Mary
Hopping Callie
Tinney Susan
Roberts Nancy
Melanie Moak
Tippitt Lisa
Lisa Gerard

Lori Moran

Moran Sheila
Necaise Paulette
Edgar Heatherly
Bennett Paula

McDaniel Charlee Beth

Flynn Samantha
Laskin Rebecca
Smith Randy
Boggan Lily

Christine Morrison

Boggan Christy
Wilder Jessica
Athanassov Katie
Mithcell Lauren
Courtney McCreary
Katie Rogers
Katie Keene
Dykes Lois

Lally Colleen
Knight Melanie
Smith Megan

Gill Emily

Gill Liz

Dykes Kimberly
Cutrer Kayla
Smith Kathy

Jackson MS
Byram MS
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Ridgeland MS
Canton MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Bogue Chitto MS
Huntingdon TN
Madison MS
Diamondhead MS
Kiln MS
Perkinston MS
Madison MS
Canton MS
Pearl MS
Pearl MS
Jackson MS
Fernwood MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Terry MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Smithdale MS

Liberty MS
Smithdale MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Hattiesburg MS
Osyka MsS
Fernwood MS

197
78
57

114

187

404

411

409

370

175

69
421
347
145
448
298
300
356
271
161

34
162
267
294
367

20

70
194
270
478
138
447
445
195
112
272

28
37
39
18
a4
58

50
49
41
52
a4
27
51
53
40
39
13

63
58

37
48
25
31
29

27
31
57
62
45
33
17
46
30
25
58

31
32
33

36
38

41
42
43
a4
45
46
48
49
51
53
54

58
60

62
63
64
66
67

69
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
80
81
82

48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:

51:
51:

52:
52:

54:
54:

55:
55:

55:
55:

56:
56:
57:
57:
58:
59:
59:
1:01:
1:01:
1:05:
1:05:

29.
a4.

01

21.

27

38.

39

11.
24.
143,
10.

10

33.

39

10.

41

11.

11

19.

29

31.

33

26.
26.
48.
38.
43.
04.
26.
22.
22.
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15

15

15

15

16

17

17

17

17

18

19

106/M
15:
15:
121/M
15:
15:
:25/M
15:

11/Mm
16/M

22/M
24/M

28/M

:28/M
:30/M
15:

38/M

142/M
:48/M
15:

56/M

:56/M
:15/M
16:

22/M

:24/M
:42/M
16:
:02/M
:11/M
17:

52/M

11/M

:11/M
:13/M
17:

14/M

:17/M
:36/M
17:

36/M

:37/M
17:
17:

54/M
54/M

:19/M
:35/M
18:

36/M

:01/M
:08/M
20:
20:

22/M
22/M



Run Up For Downs 5K
Kids Run
Overall Finish List

May 11, 2013

Time 2 Run
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
1 fowler wes Ridgeland MS 261 9 M 1 Top Fin 5:34.6 5:34/M
2 fowler caughran Ridgeland MS 330 7 M 1 0-99 5:48.0 5:48/M
3 Seago Bryant Flowood MS 418 10 M 2 0-99 5:56.3 5:56/M
4 Elliott Peyton Brandon MS 282 10 M 3 0-99 6:22.8 6:22/M
5 Hansen Katie Brandon MS 184 9 F 1 Top Fin 6:31.1 6:31/M
6 Elliott Conner Brandon MS 281 8 M 4 0-99 6:31.8 6:31/M
7 Collins Connor Tupelo MS 287 7 M 5 ©-99 6:45.1 6:45/M
8 manning alexa McComb MS 133 10 F 1 ©0-99 6:55.3 6:55/M
9 Cook Emily Vicksburg MS 361 8 F 2 0-99 7:01.8 7:01/M
10 Poole Truman Crystal Springs MS 332 6 M 6 ©-99 7:03.5 7:03/M
11 Hill Levi Brandon MS 473 6 M 7 ©-99 7:10.3 7:10/M
12 Krause Alexander Jackson MS 479 7 M 8 ©0-99 7:13.6 7:13/M
13 McMullin Ben Vicksburg MS 451 7 M 9 ©-99 7:18.1 7:18/M
14 Jones Katye Walnut Grove MS 223 7 F 3 0-99 7:23.1 7:23/M
15 Morehead Adelaisa Brandon MS 438 6 F 4 0-99 7:27.8 7:27/M
16 Chaisson Caleb Brandon MS 323 7 M 10 ©0-99 7:33.6 7:33/M
17 Connor Stewart Madison MS 72 9 M 11 ©-99 7:42.3 7:42/M
18 Adams Gracie Flowood MS 471 8 F 5 ©0-99 8:02.5 8:02/M
19 Camille Halverson Jackson MS 48 10 F 6 ©-99 8:08.1 8:08/M
20 Edgar Anna Madison MS 144 4 F 7 ©-99 8:11.0 8:11/M
21 Salisbury Katarina Jackson MS 427 6 F 8 ©-99 8:19.9 8:19/M
22 Martin Callie Florence MS 476 9 F 9 0-99 8:28.6 8:28/M
23 Shivers Meridith Brandon MS 465 6 F 10 0-99 8:43.0 8:43/M
24 Polk Caleb Brandon MS 337 7 M 12 ©-99 8:47.6 8:47/M
25 Maurer, Jr. Kellen Brandon MS 313 7 M 13 0-99 9:21.6 9:21/M
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Run Up For Downs 5K

Kids Run

Age Group Results

May 11, 2013

Time 2 Run

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Hansen Katie

Female 0-99

Name

manning alexa
Cook Emily

Jones Katye
Morehead Adelaisa
Adams Gracie
Camille Halverson
Edgar Anna
Salisbury Katarina
Martin Callie
Shivers Meridith
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Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 fowler wes

Male 0-99

Name

fowler caughran
Seago Bryant
Elliott Peyton
Elliott Conner
Collins Connor
Poole Truman
Hill Levi

Krause Alexander
McMullin Ben

10 Chaisson Caleb
11 Connor Stewart
12 Polk Caleb

13 Maurer, Jr. Kellen
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City
Brandon MS

City
McComb MS
Vicksburg MS
Walnut Grove MS
Brandon MS
Flowood MS
Jackson MS
Madison MS
Jackson MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS

City
Ridgeland MS

City
Ridgeland MS
Flowood MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Tupelo MS
Crystal Springs MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Vicksburg MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS

Bib No
184

Bib No
133
361
223
438
471

48
144
427
476
465

Bib No
261

Bib No
330
418
282
281
287
332
473
479
451
323

337
313

Age

Age
10

=
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Age

Age

=
0 ®® N
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Overall

5

Overall

8

9
14
15
18
19
20
21
22
23

Overall

1

Overall

2
3
4
6
7
10
11
12
13
16
17
24
25

Total
Time
6:31.1

Total
Time

:55.

101

127.
102

:11.
119

00 00 00 00 00 00NN
()
0

OO LVO®KF UKW

143,

Total
Time
5:34.6

Total

Time
148,
:56.
122,
131
145,
103.
;10
:13.
:18.
133

147,
121,

WONNNNNNOOOO VTV
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Pace
6:31/M

Pace

:55/M
101/M
123/M
127/M
:02/M
:08/M
:11/M
:19/M
:28/M
:43/M

00 00 00 00 00 00NN

Pace
5:34/M

Pace
:48/M
:56/M
:22/M
:31/M
:45/M
:03/M
:10/M
:13/M
:18/M
:33/M
:42/M
147 /M
:21/M

WONNNNNNOOOO VW



file:///F:/Time2Run/2013%20Races/05%2011%20Running%20For%20Lilly/Run%20Up%20For%20Downs%202013/Kids%20Run/time2run.net

